SAVE THE DATE 2024 NAMFS Conference for Mortgage Field Services



MAY 6-7, 2024 EMBASSY SUITES FRISCO, TEXAS

2023 NAMFS Leadership Summit Thursday, September 21, 2023

9:00 - 9:30AM Welcome & Introductions 9:30 - Noon **NAMFS Industry Pricing Initiative** Moderator: Matt Zoldowski - NAMFS **Noon - 1:00PM** Lunch 1:00 - 2:30PM NAMFS PCR & Inspection Form Standards Moderator: Matt Zoldowski - NAMFS 2:30 - 4:00PM **Open Discussion & Closing**

Gold Sponsors

Miles Preservation Inc National Field Representatives ShieldHub

Silver Sponsor Innovative Field Services

Bronze Sponsors Black Dome Field Services First Rate Field Services MSI So Cal Inspections